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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Brown Ken Structural Maintenance Works smsw@mweb.co.za 9370074 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-016

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-001

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-002

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-003

Kanjee Janina WITS janina.kanjee@wits.ac.za 201650873 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-004

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-005

Maharaj Venesh DEC KZN venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-006

Maharaj Vinesh Private vineshmaharaj49@gmail.com 9870016 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-007

Medic Antun Private antun.medic1@gmail.com 20010314 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-008

Mostert Marelize Nyeleti mmostert@nyeleti.co.za 20010150 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-009

Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-010

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-011

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 870141 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-012

Rankine Rod Rod Rankine Engineering Solutions rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 20000276 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-013

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-014

Singh Shaun Broadway Building & Civils shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-015

Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF23/cc/GC-01/26-017
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